10
20

10
20
30
40
50
6°
70
8°
ge

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°

Placa

01004
01002
01000
01305

Placa
01073
01084
01096
01105
01060
01095
01062
01050
01067
01097
01064
01069
01068
01086
01056
01074

Categoria: FEM-E-BIKE

Nome do Atleta
GRAZZIA GUGLIELMINO
FLAVIA COELHO
ANA ELISA BACHA LAMOUNI
SIMONE SAWAYA

v

o O N

Tempo S
00:16:54.000
00:18:05.000
00:00:00.000 DNS
00:00:00.000 DNS

RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

Canastra Brou Experience - ROCKANDROLL

VOLTA1

00:09:47.000
00:10:28.000

Categoria: GRP-1-OVER-41

Nome do Atleta
IEIE PEDRO CHAPOLIN
LUIZ EDUARDO PERRELLA R
ROGERIO EVANDRO
WALDEMAR A NIERI
EDER ANTONIO TORRES
RODRIGO WAGNER DE
ERNANI LUIZ BARBOSA
ADRIANO DE MATEO
FABIO SUSSUMU HAGIO
ROMNEY SANDER MARTINS
FABIO ERIG
FERNANDO MAZZER
FABIO YUKIO KASA SEGANT
MARCELO RAPELLI DI FRAN
CARLOS EDUARDO
JOAO BRAULINO NETO

v

Tempo S
00:30:21.000
00:31:39.000
00:31:44.000
00:31:55.000
00:31:59.000
00:34:07.000
00:35:01.000
00:37:17.000
00:37:45.000
00:38:31.000
00:40:15.000
00:42:24.000
00:45:12.000
00:51:24.000
00:00:00.000 DNS
00:00:00.000 DNS

VOLTA1
00:07:49.000
00:07:29.000
00:08:50.000
00:08:24.000
00:07:51.000
00:07:36.000
00:09:01.000
00:09:10.000
00:08:38.000
00:10:25.000
00:09:44.000
00:09:38.000
00:10:11.000
00:13:06.000

Canastra

VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:07:07.000
00:07:37.000

VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:10:56.000
00:11:35.000
00:11:00.000
00:11:10.000
00:11:18.000
00:11:36.000
00:12:13.000
00:13:24.000
00:13:38.000
00:13:16.000
00:14:55.000
00:16:30.000
00:17:30.000
00:19:02.000

00:05:14.000
00:06:54.000
00:05:41.000
00:06:04.000
00:06:51.000
00:08:52.000
00:06:40.000
00:07:20.000
00:08:40.000
00:06:41.000
00:08:12.000
00:08:47.000
00:08:57.000
00:09:02.000

Pagina 1

00:06:22.000
00:05:41.000
00:06:13.000
00:06:17.000
00:05:59.000
00:06:03.000
00:07:07.000
00:07:23.000
00:06:49.000
00:08:09.000
00:07:24.000
00:07:29.000
00:08:34.000
00:10:14.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/05/2024 14:52:55
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8°
ge
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11°
12°

Placa

01209
01222
01217
01220
01214
01211
01229
01058

Placa
01082
01104
01085
01071

01079
01077
01092
01061

01066
01089
01080
01100
01303

RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

Canastra Brou Experience - ROCKANDROLL

Categoria: GRP-1-SUB-40

Nome do Atleta
ELIAS SAMUEL SCHMITZ WE
LUCAS ARAUJO DO PRADO
JOSE FRANCISCO
SERGIO SALZEDAS VILELA
HENRIQUE JUNIOR ONUMA
FELIPE MARINGONI PAES B
WAGNER ANTONIO GARCIA
LINILSON VIANA

v

N

A A A D M B~ B

Tempo S
00:29:53.000
00:30:58.000
00:33:16.000
00:34:11.000
00:34:20.000
00:34:26.000
00:39:50.000
00:51:09.000

VOLTA1
00:06:55.000
00:07:35.000
00:08:16.000
00:08:28.000
00:09:17.000
00:08:25.000
00:09:00.000
00:11:07.000

Categoria: GRP-2-OVER-41

Nome do Atleta
LUIZ AUGUSTO DE SOUZA
VALTER ANTONIO
MARCELO MARTINS
GERALDO RENATO
LEONARDO FELIPE FORELL
LEANDRO DE MELO
RENATO VIEIRA MANCINI
EDUARDO DE MELLO
FABIO MONTEIRO FONTES
MAURICIO CASARIN
LINARDE PEREIRA ALVES
SERGIO AZEVEDO VILELA
ANTONIO ADIR PEREIRA JU

V

Tempo S
00:35:32.000
00:35:37.000
00:40:09.000
00:41:53.000
00:44:20.000
00:45:30.000
00:45:57.000
00:46:03.000
00:49:35.000
00:49:41.000
00:52:11.000
01:32:35.000
00:00:00.000 DNS

VOLTA1
00:09:09.000
00:09:08.000
00:09:58.000
00:10:50.000
00:11:37.000
00:11:03.000
00:11:10.000
00:11:44.000
00:11:33.000
00:10:59.000
00:12:28.000
00:14:52.000

Canastra

VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:11:15.000
00:11:21.000
00:11:52.000
00:12:52.000
00:12:45.000
00:12:02.000
00:14:51.000
00:20:16.000

VOLTA2
00:12:53.000
00:12:50.000
00:13:21.000
00:14:44.000
00:15:19.000
00:16:33.000
00:15:13.000
00:16:25.000
00:17:12.000
00:20:43.000
00:18:58.000
00:23:57.000

00:06:29.000
00:06:21.000
00:06:20.000
00:06:45.000
00:06:05.000
00:06:44.000
00:08:40.000
00:11:54.000

VOLTA3
00:06:31.000
00:06:37.000
00:08:23.000
00:07:44.000
00:08:43.000
00:10:31.000
00:10:12.000
00:09:03.000
00:10:30.000
00:08:50.000
00:11:08.000
00:12:41.000

Pagina 2

00:05:14.000
00:05:41.000
00:06:48.000
00:06:06.000
00:06:13.000
00:07:15.000
00:07:19.000
00:07:52.000

VOLTA4
00:06:59.000
00:07:02.000
00:08:27.000
00:08:35.000
00:08:41.000
00:07:23.000
00:09:22.000
00:08:51.000
00:10:20.000
00:09:09.000
00:09:37.000
00:41:05.000
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Placa

01076
01101

Placa
01200
01203
01202
01204
01212
01218
01226
01224
01207

Placa
01033
01032
01030
01031
01300

RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

Canastra Brou Experience - ROCKANDROLL

Categoria: GRP-2-OVER-41

Nome do Atleta

v

Tempo

S VOLTA1

JOSE MAURICIO DE BARCEL 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
0 00:00:00.000 DNS

SERGIO LACERDA RIBEIRO

Categoria: GRP-2-SUB-40

Nome do Atleta

ADEMIR VITORIO JUNIOR
ALESSANDRO WILLENS
AFRANIO HONORIO DE OLIV
AMAURI ARAUJO DE PAIVA
GUILHERME CARVALHO
LANDRE RAFAEL DE
ROBISLEY BARBOSA
OCTAVIO ARAUJO

DIEGO FERNANDES NEVES

\
4

4
4
4
4
4
0
0
0

Tempo
00:40:01.000
00:43:14.000
00:45:53.000
00:45:56.000
00:49:55.000
00:58:18.000

S VOLTA1
00:09:24.000
00:09:54.000
00:09:53.000
00:10:24.000
00:12:36.000
00:12:48.000

00:00:00.000 DNS
00:00:00.000 DNS
00:00:00.000 DNS

Categoria: GRP-3-FEMININO

Nome do Atleta

V

SELENIA BRIGO MENEGUETI 4

MELINA SALVI DIAS ATHAY
ADRIANA PERES DE LIMA K
ADRIANA SALLES GALVAO L
VIRGINIA FONSECA

4
4
1
1

Tempo
01:09:37.000
01:16:50.000
01:20:39.000
00:17:52.000
00:23:25.000

S VOLTA1
00:12:26.000
00:15:13.000
00:14:22.000
00:17:52.000
00:23:25.000

Canastra

VOLTA2

VOLTA2
00:14:45.000
00:15:36.000
00:17:41.000
00:16:49.000
00:18:35.000
00:21:37.000

VOLTA2
00:29:24.000
00:34:48.000
00:34:58.000

VOLTA3 VOLTA4

VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:08:55.000 00:06:57.000
00:09:55.000 00:07:49.000
00:10:45.000 00:07:34.000
00:10:08.000 00:08:35.000
00:08:36.000 00:10:08.000
00:13:46.000 00:10:07.000

VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:22:23.000 00:05:24.000
00:21:25.000 00:05:24.000
00:21:08.000 00:10:11.000

Pagina 3
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10°

Placa

01088
01055
01081
01070
01304
01065
01053
01078
01093
01051
01063
01091
01059
01099
01094
01087
01098
01102
01090
01054
01057

RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

Canastra Brou Experience - ROCKANDROLL

Categoria: GRP-3-OVER-41

Nome do Atleta
MATHEUS LAMAR COELHO
CARLOS GUBIO SANTANA
LUCAS DE SOUZA MORAIS
GABRIEL DE PAULA
PABLO BELMON DE
FABIO MARTINS DE OLIVEI
ANTONIO OSVALDO DE FREI
LEANDRO FONSECA
RICARDO M KAIZER
ALDO MANO GONTIJO
FABIANO AGOSTINHO PEREI
PEDRO GUSTAVO VELOZO
DANIEL VIZELLA BALTAZAR
SEBASTIAO CESAR DE PAUL
ROBERTO AUGUSTO
MARCIONILIO DE OLIVEIRA
ROMULO DALLFOLLO
TIAGO ALVES MOREIRA
MAURICIO DE MICHIELLI
BRENNO CORSINI FREIRE
CLAUDIO ARROCHELA

v

R R

O O O O O o o o o o

Tempo
00:36:53.000
00:38:27.000
00:43:37.000
00:46:48.000
00:51:18.000
00:59:18.000
00:59:47.000
01:08:54.000
01:18:21.000
02:34:43.000
00:12:53.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

VOLTA1
00:09:00.000
00:09:27.000
00:09:43.000
00:11:25.000
00:11:44.000
00:12:35.000
00:15:08.000
00:23:22.000
00:14:04.000
02:34:43.000
00:12:53.000

Canastra

VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:13:02.000
00:14:24.000
00:19:18.000
00:16:51.000
00:18:37.000
00:23:25.000
00:20:04.000
00:18:41.000
00:35:03.000

00:07:32.000
00:07:36.000
00:06:55.000
00:09:02.000
00:09:53.000
00:12:14.000
00:13:32.000
00:23:09.000
00:18:20.000

Pagina 4

00:07:19.000
00:07:00.000
00:07:41.000
00:09:30.000
00:11:04.000
00:11:04.000
00:11:03.000
00:03:42.000
00:10:54.000
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Placa

01227
00145
01208
01206
01228
01223
01201
01205
01221
01225
01210

Placa
01015
01010
01216
01023
00091

01019
01014
01018
01213
01103

RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

Canastra Brou Experience - ROCKANDROLL

Categoria: GRP-3-SUB-40

Nome do Atleta Vv
JERONIMO BEZERRA DA SIL | 4
MATHIAS SEVERIEN 4
EDER FERNANDO DOS 4
DANILO SANTOS XAVIER GU = 4
RUAN SILVA 4
LUCIANO MELO 4
AECIO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEI 4
DANILO GONCALO SANTOS 4
LUCAS CRIVELENTIE CAST 0
RAFAEL ALVES DE 0
FABIO ROGERIO DASILVA 0

Tempo
00:41:25.000
00:41:36.000
00:46:57.000
00:47:02.000
00:51:25.000
00:54:56.000
00:56:38.000
02:01:57.000

S

00:00:00.000 DNS
00:00:00.000 DNS
00:00:00.000 DNS

Categoria: MAS-E-BIKE

Nome do Atleta \Y
FERNANDO MATTAR VILELA
ALESSANDRO GARCIA
JOAO VITOR ROMBOLI
VINICIUS JULIO COELHO
LEANDRO SILVA MENDES
LUIS FERNANDO
EDUARDO FROEHLICH
JERLES BIAZATTI
FRANCISCO DA SILVEIRA C
TIAGO FEITEN

n

[\CJENE \C B \C B \C TR \C TR \C TR \ B \C B \V )

Tempo
00:12:56.000
00:13:53.000
00:14:03.000
00:14:23.000
00:14:51.000
00:15:09.000
00:17:17.000
00:22:36.000
00:23:20.000
00:25:28.000

S

VOLTAT
00:09:53.000
00:10:25.000
00:10:33.000
00:11:52.000
00:13:46.000
00:14:03.000
00:10:49.000
00:17:58.000

VOLTAT1
00:07:27.000
00:08:18.000
00:07:25.000
00:08:33.000
00:08:40.000
00:08:53.000
00:10:12.000
00:14:02.000
00:13:59.000
00:17:12.000

Canastra

VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:15:18.000
00:14:55.000
00:19:37.000
00:17:11.000
00:18:18.000
00:19:41.000
00:25:46.000
00:33:26.000

00:08:09.000
00:07:32.000
00:07:46.000
00:09:01.000
00:08:53.000
00:08:29.000
00:10:50.000
00:23:26.000

00:08:05.000
00:08:44.000
00:09:01.000
00:08:58.000
00:10:28.000
00:12:43.000
00:09:13.000
00:47:07.000

VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4

00:05:29.000
00:05:35.000
00:06:38.000
00:05:50.000
00:06:11.000
00:06:16.000
00:07:05.000
00:08:34.000
00:09:21.000
00:08:16.000

Pagina 5
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11°

Placa

01022
01013
00096
01301
01219
01016
01215
01012
01011
01052
01072
01020

RESULTADO COM VOLTAS

Canastra Brou Experience - ROCKANDROLL

Canastra

Categoria: MAS-E-BIKE

Nome do Atleta
RONNIE FREITAS MENDES
DARIO ALVES CAMPOS JUNI
LUCA PENEDO DE PAIVA
JOSE AUGUSTO ABUJAMRA
FABRICIO LINO
FLAVIO DI MONACO
HENRIQUE BORGES
ARY JOSE GAVA JUNIOR
ANDERSON COUTINHO DE
ALEXANDRE FONSECA
GLAYDSTONE AUGUSTO
LUIZ AUGUSTO FABREGAT

v

O O O O O O o o o o N

Tempo
00:29:12.000
00:12:51.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S VOLTA1 VOLTA2 VOLTA3 VOLTA4
00:16:15.000 00:12:57.000

DSQ 00:07:49.000 ' 00:05:02.000

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Pagina 6
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